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a line of best-in-class specialty maintenance 
products formulated to give trade professionals 
the performance they need to get their specific 
jobs done right.
WD-40®	Specialist®	products	are	proven	more 
effective	than	the	leading	competitors	in	ASTM	
and	other	industry	accepted	test	methods.

Specialist rust release 
Penetrant Spray 

11oz	(Item	#300004)
•		Blu	Torch™	Technology 

quickly	penetrates	rust 
and	frees	up	even	the 
toughest	stuck	bolts

•		Ideal	for	use	on	nuts, 
bolts,	threads	and	locks

Specialist Long-Term corrosion Inhibitor 
6.5oz	(Item	#300035)

•		Long-lasting	protection
•		Protects	metal	from	corrosion	for 

up	to	one	year	outdoors
•		Ideal	to	use	on	tools,	locks,	hinges,	

chains,	cables,	metal	doors	and	on	
equipment	before	storing

Specialist rust remover Soak 
1gal	(Item	#300042)

•		Safely	removes	tough	rust	from	
metal	parts	and	tools				

•		Restores	surfaces	to	bare	metal
•		Non-toxic	and	biodegradable		

Specialist Machine & Engine 
Degreaser foaming Spray 

18oz	(Item	#300070)
•		Quickly	removes	grease,	oil, 

dirt	&	grime
•		Deep	penetrating	foaming	action
•		Sprays	up	to	5	feet	&	stays	

where	you	spray	it

Specialist 
Protective White 
Lithium Grease

10oz	(Item	#300025)
•		Long-lasting	lubrication 

and	protection
•		Won’t	freeze,	melt	or	
run	off

•		Metal-to-metal	
corrosion	protection

Specialist Water 
resistant Silicone 

Lubricant 
11oz	(Item	#300012)

•		Powerful	multi-
surface	lubricant

•		Quick-drying, 
repels	water	

•		Withstands	extreme	
weather	between 
-100°F	to	500°F

Specialist Dirt & 
Dust resistant Dry 
Lube PTfE Spray 

10oz	(Item	#300059)
•		Reduces	friction	and	

wear
•		Resists	dirt,	dust	

and	oil
•		Temperature	range	
-50°F	to	500°F	

Specialist Electrical 
contact cleaner Spray

11oz	(Item	#300080)
•		Smart	Straw® 

technology	blasts 
away	dirt

•		Quick	drying	with	no	
messy	residue

•		Non-conductive	and	safe	
to	use	on	all	plastics,	
rubbers		and	metals

LUBRICATES 
•  Water Resistant Silicone 

Lubricant
•  Protective White 

Lithium Grease
•  Dirt & Dust Resistant Dry Lube 

PTFE Spray

REMOVES
•  Machine & Engine Degreaser 

Foaming Spray
•  Electrical Contact Cleaner 

Spray
•  Rust Remover Soak

PENETRATES
•  Rust Release Penetrant Spray

PROTECTS
•  Long-Term Corrosion Inhibitor
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PrODucT SPEcIfIcaTIONS INDIVIDUAL UNIT

ORDER # CASE #/GTIN# ITEM/UPC# DESCRIPTION Approx. 
Wt. (oz.)

DIMENSIONS (in.)
Cube

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
  OPEN STOCK

300004 1 00 79567 30000 4  0 79567 30000 7 WD-40 SPECIALIST PENETRANT  11 OZ 15.600 2.650 2.650 8.250 0.033
300012 4 00 79567 30001 2  0 79567 30001 4 WD-40 SPECIALIST SILICONE 11OZ 15.600 2.650 2.650 8.250 0.033
300028 2 00 79567 30002 5  0 79567 30002 1 WD-40 SPECIALIST WHITE LITHIUM GREASE 10OZ 14.600 2.650 2.650 8.250 0.033
300035 1 00 79567 30003 5  0 79567 30003 8 WD-40 SPECIALIST LONG TERM CORROSION INHIBITOR 6.5OZ 9.120 2.313 2.313 7.000 0.022
300059 1 00 79567 30005 9  0 79567 30005 2 WD-40 SPECIALIST DRY LUBE 10 OZ 14.600 2.625 2.650 8.250 0.033
300080 1 00 79567 30008 0  0 79567 30008 3 WD-40 SPECIALIST CONTACT CLEANER 11OZ 15.600 2.625 2.625 8.250 0.033
300070 2 00 79567 30007 0  0 79567 30007 6 WD-40 SPECIALIST DEGREASER  18OZ 22.926 2.625 2.625 9.750 0.039
300042 1 00 79567 30004 2  0 79567 30004 5 WD-40 SPECIALIST RUST REMOVER SOAK 1 GALLON 134.000 5.000 7.000 11.000 0.223

CASE PACK

ORDER # CASE #/GTIN# ITEM/UPC# DESCRIPTION
Case Pk 

or Selling 
Unit

Approx. 
Wt. 

(lbs.)

DIMENSIONS (in.)
Cube

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT

  OPEN STOCK
300004 1 00 79567 30000 4  0 79567 30000 7 WD-40 SPECIALIST PENETRANT  11 OZ 6 6.30 5.630 8.380 8.630 0.24
300012 4 00 79567 30001 2  0 79567 30001 4 WD-40 SPECIALIST SILICONE 11OZ 6 6.30 5.630 8.380 8.630 0.24
300028 2 00 79567 30002 5  0 79567 30002 1 WD-40 SPECIALIST WHITE LITHIUM GREASE 10OZ 6 5.90 5.630 8.380 8.630 0.24
300035 1 00 79567 30003 5  0 79567 30003 8 WD-40 SPECIALIST LONG TERM CORROSION INHIBITOR 6.5OZ 6 3.57 4.560 6.880 7.630 0.14
300059 1 00 79567 30005 9  0 79567 30005 2 WD-40 SPECIALIST DRY LUBE 10 OZ 6 5.88 5.630 8.380 8.630 0.24
300080 1 00 79567 30008 0  0 79567 30008 3 WD-40 SPECIALIST CONTACT CLEANER 11OZ 6 6.25 5.630 8.380 8.630 0.24
300070 2 00 79567 30007 0  0 79567 30007 6 WD-40 SPECIALIST DEGREASER  18OZ 4 6.13 5.630 5.630 10.380 0.19
300042 1 00 79567 30004 2  0 79567 30004 5 WD-40 SPECIALIST RUST REMOVER SOAK 1 GALLON 4 35.35 10.500 15.300 10.880 1.00

PALLET

ORDER # CASE #/GTIN# ITEM/UPC# DESCRIPTION
Approx. 

Wt. 
(lbs.)

Cases/
Layer Layers Total 

Qty.
Approx. 
Ht. (in.) Cube

OPEN STOCK
300004 1 00 79567 30000 4  0 79567 30000 7 WD-40 SPECIALIST PENETRANT  11 OZ 1,271 39 5 195 48.400 53.78
300012 4 00 79567 30001 2  0 79567 30001 4 WD-40 SPECIALIST SILICONE 11OZ 1,271 39 5 195 48.400 53.78
300028 2 00 79567 30002 5  0 79567 30002 1 WD-40 SPECIALIST WHITE LITHIUM GREASE 10OZ 1,193 39 5 195 48.400 53.78
300035 1 00 79567 30003 5  0 79567 30003 8 WD-40 SPECIALIST LONG TERM CORROSION INHIBITOR 6.5OZ 1,242 56 6 336 51.030 56.70
300059 1 00 79567 30005 9  0 79567 30005 2 WD-40 SPECIALIST DRY LUBE 10 OZ 1,189 39 5 195 48.400 53.78
300080 1 00 79567 30008 0  0 79567 30008 3 WD-40 SPECIALIST CONTACT CLEANER 11OZ 1,261 39 5 195 48.400 53.78
300070 2 00 79567 30007 0  0 79567 30007 6 WD-40 SPECIALIST DEGREASER  18OZ 1,758 56 5 280 57.150 63.50
300042 1 00 79567 30004 2  0 79567 30004 5 WD-40 SPECIALIST RUST REMOVER SOAK 1 GALLON 1,456 10 4 40 48.770 54.19


